
Competitions are men’s and women’s unless otherwise denoted

Thursday, March 16
UMKC at ESU Spring Twilight (Emporia, Kan.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Alabama Relays (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)

Friday, March 17
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Alabama Relays (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)

Saturday, March 18
VALPARAISO at Louisiana Classics (Lafayette, Ind.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Alabama Relays (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)

Sunday, March 19
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Alabama Relays (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)

Saturday, March 25
OAKLAND at Dick Small Invitational (Defiance, Ohio)
ORAL ROBERTS at Tulsa Duals (Tulsa, Okla.)

Friday, March 31
CHICAGO STATE at Mike Poehlein Invitational (West Lafayette, Ind.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Brigham Young (Provo, Utah)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Stanford Invitational (Palo Alto, Calif.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Missouri Relays (Columbia, Mo.)

Saturday, April 1
CHICAGO STATE at Mike Poehlein Invitational (West Lafayette, Ind.)
UMKC at Missouri Relays (Columbia, Mo.)
ORAL ROBERTS at Texas-Arlington (Auston, Texas)
VALPARAISO at DePauw/Butler/Indiana Wesleyan (Greencastle, Ind.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Missouri Relays (Columbia, Mo.)

Thursday, April 6
CHICAGO STATE at Chicagoland Championship (Naperville, Ill.)
ORAL ROBERTS at Texas Relays (Austin, Texas)

Friday, April 7
CHICAGO STATE at Chicagoland Championship (Naperville, Ill.)
ORAL ROBERTS at Texas Relays (Austin, Texas)
VALPARAISO at Miami (Ohio) Invitational (Athens, Ohio)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Big Blue Classic (Charleston, Ill.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Texas Relays (Austin, Texas)

Saturday, April 8
CHICAGO STATE at Chicagoland Championship (Naperville, Ill.)
UMKC at ESU Relays (Emporia, Kan.)
OAKLAND at Yellow Jacket Open (Defiance, Ohio)
ORAL ROBERTS at Oklahoma Christian Invitational (Edmond, Okla.)
ORAL ROBERTS at Texas Relays (Austin, Texas)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Azusa Pacific (Azusa, Calif.)
VALPARAISO at Miami (Ohio) Invitational (Athens, Ohio)

Sunday, April 9
OAKLAND at Oakland/Detroit Dual Meet (Ferndale, Mich.)

Thursday, April 13
SOUTHERN UTAH at Azusa Pacific (Azusa, Calif.)

Friday, April 14
CHICAGO STATE at Lee Calhoun Invitational (Macomb, Ill.)
UMKC at Nebraska Invitational (Lincoln, Neb.)
VALPARAISO at Pacesetter Invitational (Terre Haute, Ind.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Azusa Pacific (Azusa, Calif.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Mt. SAC Relays (Walnut, Calif.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Pomona-Pitzer (Ponoma, Calif.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Lee Calhoun Invitational (Macomb, Ill.)

Saturday, April 15
CHICAGO STATE at Lee Calhoun Invitational (Macomb, Ill.)
UMKC at Nebraska Invitational (Lincoln, Neb.)
OAKLAND at Spartan Invitational (East Lansing, Mich.)
ORAL ROBERTS at Nebraska Invitational (Lincoln, Neb.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Mt. SAC Relays (Walnut, Calif.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Lee Calhoun Invitational (Macomb, Ill.)

Sunday, April 16
SOUTHERN UTAH at Mt. SAC Relays (Walnut, Calif.)

Wednesday, April 19
UMKC at Kansas Relays (Lawrence, Kan.)
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Thursday, April 20
UMKC at Kansas Relays (Lawrence, Kan.)

Friday, April 21
UMKC at Mule Relays (Warrensburg, Mo.)
UMKC at Kansas Relays (Lawrence, Kan.)
VALPARAISO at Eastern Michigan Twilight (Ypsilanti, Mich.)

Saturday, April 22
CHICAGO STATE at Illinois Invitational (Champaign, Ill.)
UMKC at Kansas Relays (Lawrence, Kan.)
OAKLAND at Central Collegiate Conference Championships (Ypsilanti, Mich.)
ORAL ROBERTS at John McDonald Invitational (Fayetteville, Ark.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Illinois Invitational (Champaign, Ill.)

Wednesday, April 26
SOUTHERN UTAH at BYU/Robison Invitational (Provo, Utah)

Thursday, April 27
CHICAGO STATE at Drake Relays (Des Moines, Iowa)
UMKC at Drake Relays (Des Moines, Iowa)
SOUTHERN UTAH at BYU/Robison Invitational (Provo, Utah)
SOUTHERN UTAH at SUU Invitational (Cedar City, Utah)
VALPARAISO at Drake Relays (Des Moines, Iowa)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Drake Relays (Des Moines, Iowa)

Friday, April 28
CHICAGO STATE at Drake Relays (Des Moines, Iowa)
UMKC at Drake Relays (Des Moines, Iowa)
OAKLAND at Gina Relays (Hillsdale, Mich.)
ORAL ROBERTS at Missouri Southern Track & Field Festival(Joplin, Mo.)
VALPARAISO at Butler Invitational (Indianapolis, Ind.)
VALPARAISO at Drake Relays (Des Moines, Iowa)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Drake Relays (Des Moines, Iowa)

Saturday, April 29
CHICAGO STATE at Drake Relays (Des Moines, Iowa)
UMKC at Drake Relays (Des Moines, Iowa)
VALPARAISO at Butler Invitational (Indianapolis, Ind.)
VALPARAISO at Drake Relays (Des Moines, Iowa)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Drake Relays (Des Moines, Iowa)

Friday, May 5
CHICAGO STATE at Billy Hayes Invitational (Bloomington, Ind.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Billy Hayes Invitational (Bloomington, Ind.)

Saturday, May 6
CHICAGO STATE at Billy Hayes Invitational (Bloomington, Ind.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Billy Hayes Invitational (Bloomington, Ind.)

Thursday, May 11
Mid-Continent Conference Championships (Macomb, Ill.)

Friday, May 12
Mid-Continent Conference Championships (Macomb, Ill.)

Saturday, May 13
Mid-Continent Conference Championships (Macomb, Ill.)

Friday, May 26
NCAA Regionals (Knoxville, Tenn.; Austin, Texas; Provo, Utah)

Saturday, May 27
NCAA Regionals (Knoxville, Tenn.; Austin, Texas; Provo, Utah)

Sunday, May 28
NCAA Regionals (Knoxville, Tenn.; Austin, Texas; Provo, Utah)

Thursday, June 8
NCAA Outdoor Championships (Sacramento, Calif.)

Friday, June 9
NCAA Outdoor Championships (Sacramento, Calif.)

Saturday, June 10
NCAA Outdoor Championships (Sacramento, Calif.)
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